EHV/EHVF
Bladder Accumulators
OLAER EHV/EHVF | High pressure bladder type conforming to EC regulations
The Professional Choice
Increasing the safety of your systems !
The accumulators installed in energy storage make your systems safe in case of failure to one of the components.
Examples :
• Emergency braking of special vehicles

A specific data sheet is available on request, please contact OLAER.
SAFETY BLOCKS
How to order?
Fluid Working Temperature °C* Construction
Mineral oils -15 + 80 01125*
Water 0 + 50 01025
Water 0 + 80 01225
Ester phosphate - 15 + 80 01140
Other fluids Other temperatures Please contact Olaer
 Accumulator Range
in liters
in Bar
 Volume
 Maximum working pressure
 EHV 50 - 330/90 01125       Po=90b   G1” cyl.
EHV : European High pressure bladder
EHVF : European High pressure bladder Flanged
90 : regulation EC
 Regulation code
to be specified as per following recommendations table
 Construction
ORDERING AN ACCUMULATOR
 Nitrogen gas precharge
in Bar at 20 °C (please refer to the predetermination curves table on
page 5 or consult OLAER technical departments)
 Adaptor to be specified
blind: with blank adaptor or without adaptor (refer to dimension I in
table on page 11 and specify reduction size).
ORDERING AN ACCUMULATOR
Please indicate type for accessories as per tables on page 6 to 9, and for peripheral materials as per table on
pages 10 and 11.
* standard construction
sec
텍스트 상자
IT IS STRICTLY FORBIDDEN TO
• Weld, screw or rivet anything onto the
accumulator body.
• Operate in any way that may alter the mechanical
properties of the accumulator.
• Use the accumulator for construction purposes.
(No stress or loading)
• To modify the accumulator without prior approval
from the manufacturer.
GAS FILLING
For safety reasons, use only pure nitrogen, minimum
99.8% volume. In most of the cases the pre-charge

7* Drain plug with seal (1)
8* Seal kit
HOW TO ORDER THE BLADDER KIT
Example: For an accumulator EHV 50-330/90 01125
KIT EHV 50-330/90 01125
Position: Preferably vertical (liquid connection downwards) to horizontal, depending upon application. If the
accumulator is installed in any position other that vertical with fluid port down, contact Olaer. The accumulator could
have reduced volumetric efficiency and Olaer can help you to take these factors into account.
Mounting: A 200mm clearance is required above the accumulator to allow for gas charging. Each accumulator is
delivered with a user instructions leaflet. Ensure that the pipes connected directly or indirectly to the accumulator are
not subjected to any abnormal force, Ensure that the accumulator cannot move, or minimize any movement that may
occur as a result of broken connections. Olaer clamps and brackets are designed for this purpose (and can be supplied
as optional extras).  The accumulator must not subjected to any stress or load, in particular from the structure with
which it is associated. Contact Olaer in case of mounting on the movable structures.
sec
텍스트 상자
The Professional Choice
OLAER |  EHV/EHVF 15
EC Regulation
HOW TO ORDER THE BLADDER KIT
Example: For an accumulator EHV 50-330/90 01125
KIT EHV 50-330/90 01125
The Regulation 97/23/CE
has been applicable since 29/11/99 on
a volontary base, and has been mandatory
since 29/05/2002.
EC type accumulators are
delivered with instructions for
operation and a
declaration of conformity.
Olaer designs and
manufactures hydro-pneumatic
accumulators for use in all
countries and which comply with
national regulations in force as
ASME / selo...
WHAT YOU NEED TO KNOW
Directive 97/23/ EC is applicable from 29-11-
1999 and mandatory from 29-05-2002.
Decree 99-1046, which applies to new
machinery and the ministerial order of 15-03-